
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= GE
MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501070000
10330

01/07/2005
01:45:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRITTON,
LAWLER

199207200001
45211

200502080000
62290

02/08/2005
09:28:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
CORNELIA

197502180000
07680

200502150000
74200

02/15/2005
10:18:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
GARY L

199312220004
10701

200502150000
74600

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197511040000
61500

200502150000
74690

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197607120000
64340

200502150000
74680

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199210230002
44631

200502150000
74660

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199303290000
84101

200502150000
74700

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199403040000
72181

200502150000
74710

02/15/2005
10:58:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199212220003
09111

200502280000
93990

02/28/2005
03:04:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
STEVEN D

199301130000
11491

200502280000
94150

02/28/2005
03:37:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199608210002
71181

200503040001
02250

03/04/2005
09:17:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199312220004
10921

200503040001
02270

03/04/2005
09:17:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199312100003
96341

200503040001
02260

03/04/2005
09:17:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199408250002
64301



200503110001
10680

03/11/2005
10:12:52

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DERECKI,
RICHARD C

199308310002
62411

200503160001
19150

03/16/2005
04:56:20

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197709080000
94450

200503290001
40830

03/29/2005
09:22:37

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197808210001
09970

200503290001
40840

03/29/2005
09:22:38

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199902250000
78941

200503300001
43980

03/30/2005
08:54:48

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REHMERT,
RORY S

199308310002
62421

200503310001
46970

03/31/2005
10:37:58

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199308050002
31501

200503310001
46990

03/31/2005
10:38:00

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

198606120001
49090

200503310001
46960

03/31/2005
10:37:57

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199404220001
32961

200503310001
46980

03/31/2005
10:37:59

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199709290003
12891

200503310001
47000

03/31/2005
10:38:01

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199903030000
89421

200503310001
47020

03/31/2005
10:38:03

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199403180000
88851

200503310001
47030

03/31/2005
10:38:04

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

198409070001
89550

200503310001
47010

03/31/2005
10:38:02

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199312300004
18771

200503310001
47050

03/31/2005
10:38:06

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199402010000
34111

200503310001
47040

03/31/2005
10:38:05

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197712160001
35460

200504130001
72810

04/13/2005
08:17:37

GE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

197904040000
41060


