Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501070000 10330	01/07/2005 01:45:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRITTON, LAWLER					199207200001 45211	
200502080000 62290	02/08/2005 09:28:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, CORNELIA					197502180000 07680	
200502150000 74200	02/15/2005 10:18:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, GARY L					199312220004 10701	
200502150000 74600	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					197511040000 61500	
200502150000 74690	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					197607120000 64340	
200502150000 74680	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199210230002 44631	
200502150000 74660	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199303290000 84101	
200502150000 74700	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199403040000 72181	
200502150000 74710	02/15/2005 10:58:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199212220003 09111	
200502280000 93990	02/28/2005 03:04:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, STEVEN D					199301130000 11491	
200502280000 94150	02/28/2005 03:37:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199608210002 71181	
200503040001 02250	03/04/2005 09:17:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199312220004 10921	
200503040001 02270	03/04/2005 09:17:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199312100003 96341	
200503040001 02260	03/04/2005 09:17:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199408250002 64301	

200503110001 10680	03/11/2005 10:12:52	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DERECKI, RICHARD C			199308310002 62411	
200503160001 19150	03/16/2005 04:56:20	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197709080000 94450	
200503290001 40830	03/29/2005 09:22:37	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197808210001 09970	
200503290001 40840	03/29/2005 09:22:38	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199902250000 78941	
200503300001 43980	03/30/2005 08:54:48	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REHMERT, RORY S			199308310002 62421	
200503310001 46970	03/31/2005 10:37:58	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199308050002 31501	
200503310001 46990	03/31/2005 10:38:00	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			198606120001 49090	
200503310001 46960	03/31/2005 10:37:57	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199404220001 32961	
200503310001 46980	03/31/2005 10:37:59	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199709290003 12891	
200503310001 47000	03/31/2005 10:38:01	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199903030000 89421	
200503310001 47020	03/31/2005 10:38:03	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199403180000 88851	
200503310001 47030	03/31/2005 10:38:04	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			198409070001 89550	
200503310001 47010	03/31/2005 10:38:02	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199312300004 18771	
200503310001 47050	03/31/2005 10:38:06	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199402010000 34111	
200503310001 47040	03/31/2005 10:38:05	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197712160001 35460	
200504130001 72810	04/13/2005 08:17:37	GE MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			197904040000 41060	